
FBK003

Aug 01, 2016 thru Aug 31, 2016
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 Agency Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 135.00) 16400 A/P Check08/03/2016  Judith Cox $ 135.00865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 329.75) 16401 A/P Check08/23/2016  National FFA Organization $ 194.75865-36-6499.2F-001-6-99-Q-00/EXP
 ($ 1,703.91) AAJE 1911 Withdrawal08/23/2016  Clear Due To Due From 191,161,199,461,865,163 $ 1,374.16- Splits -
 ($ 2,153.91) 16402 A/P Check08/24/2016  Deborah Matthews $ 450.00865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 4,153.91) 16403 A/P Check08/24/2016  Kristie Wisenbaker $ 2,000.00865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 4,233.91) AAJE 1915 Withdrawal08/24/2016  Clear due to 461 from 865 $ 80.00- Splits -
 ($ 4,218.91) 578 Deposit08/25/2016  Dues $ 15.00865-00-5753.TC-001-6-00-0-00/REV
 $ 11,996.42 577 Deposit08/26/2016  Christmas Club $ 16,215.33865-00-7989.CF-900-6-00-0-00/REV

$ 11,764.41 16404 A/P Check08/31/2016  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 232.01- Splits -
 $ 11,818.06 AAJE 1969 Deposit08/31/2016  Bank Interest Income August 2016 $ 53.65- Splits -

$ 16,283.98 $ 4,465.92 $ 11,818.06Total for Agency Fund Southside Bank
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FBK003

Aug 01, 2016 thru Aug 31, 2016
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 Construction Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 62,400.00) 3573 A/P Check08/05/2016  CME Builders & Engineers, Inc. $ 62,400.00617-81-6629.00-102-6-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 66,087.00) 3574 A/P Check08/08/2016  CDW Government, Inc. $ 3,687.00617-11-6398.TS-002-6-11-Q-96/EXP
 ($ 70,483.32) 3575 A/P Check08/08/2016  Delcom Group $ 4,396.32- Splits -
 ($ 101,560.32) 3576 A/P Check08/10/2016  Taylor Music $ 31,077.00- Splits -
 ($ 108,196.32) 3577 A/P Check08/11/2016  Apple, Inc. $ 6,636.00- Splits -
 ($ 112,391.32) 3578 A/P Check08/11/2016  Delcom Group $ 4,195.00617-11-6399.HS-001-6-11-Q-96/EXP
 ($ 115,196.32) 3579 A/P Check08/15/2016  Trans Texas Surveying & Mapping $ 2,805.00617-41-6219.00-750-6-00-0-00/EXP
 ($ 328,946.32) 3580 A/P Check08/15/2016  Wood Air Conditioning, Inc $ 213,750.00- Splits -
 ($ 128,946.32) AAJE 1897 Deposit08/17/2016  Loan to Construction from General Fund $ 200,000.00- Splits -
 $ 1,276,798.77 6 Deposit08/18/2016  TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS - BOND FND $ 1,405,745.09617-00-1101.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L
 $ 1,273,927.77 3581 A/P Check08/22/2016  Squirrels, LLC $ 2,871.00- Splits -
 $ 1,169,927.77 3582 A/P Check08/22/2016  CME Builders & Engineers, Inc. $ 104,000.00- Splits -
 $ 926,157.30 3583 A/P Check08/22/2016  Delcom Group $ 243,770.47- Splits -
 $ 913,407.30 3584 A/P Check08/22/2016  Professional Service Industries, Inc. $ 12,750.00617-41-6219.00-750-6-00-0-00/EXP
 $ 910,845.26 3585 A/P Check08/22/2016  Walsh,Gallegos,Trevino,Russo & Kyle P.C. $ 2,562.04- Splits -
 ($ 494,899.83) AAJE 1898 Withdrawal08/22/2016  Clear Due to 199 from 617 $ 1,405,745.09- Splits -
 $ 5,100.17 AAJE 1912 Deposit08/23/2016  Loan to Construction from General $ 500,000.00- Splits -
 ($ 2,479.83) 3586 A/P Check08/26/2016  Taylor Music $ 7,580.00616-11-6398.JB-041-6-11-Q-00/EXP

($ 9,459.83) 3587 A/P Check08/29/2016  CME Builders & Engineers, Inc. $ 6,980.00617-81-6629.00-109-6-99-A-00/EXP
($ 10,028.09) 3588 A/P Check08/31/2016  CDW Government, Inc. $ 568.26- Splits -
($ 13,651.99) 3589 A/P Check08/31/2016  CDW Government, Inc. $ 3,623.90- Splits -
($ 15,279.44) 3590 A/P Check08/31/2016  Delcom Group $ 1,627.45- Splits -
($ 30,429.44) 3591 A/P Check08/31/2016  Delcom Group $ 15,150.00617-11-6398.TS-002-6-11-Q-96/EXP
($ 47,880.44) 3592 A/P Check08/31/2016  Lyness Construction, LP $ 17,451.00617-51-6249.00-109-6-99-B-00/EXP
($ 79,345.44) 3593 A/P Check08/31/2016  Music & Arts Center $ 31,465.00- Splits -

 ($ 79,249.99) AAJE 1969 Deposit08/31/2016  Bank Interest Income August 2016 $ 95.45- Splits -
$ 2,105,840.54 $ 2,185,090.53 ($ 79,249.99)Total for Construction Fund Southside Bank
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FBK003

Aug 01, 2016 thru Aug 31, 2016
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 Federal Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 11,180.79) 22059 A/P Check08/01/2016  Russells Educational Consulting $ 11,180.79- Splits -
 ($ 11,976.79) 22060 A/P Check08/01/2016  Debbie Diller & Assoc. $ 796.00211-13-6411.00-101-6-24-P-00/EXP
 ($ 37,270.22) 17411 W/T W/D08/02/2016  Cleburne Independent School District $ 25,293.43- Splits -
 ($ 37,373.75) AAJE 1805 Withdrawal08/03/2016  Clear Bank Interest Income Due to General $ 103.53- Splits -
 ($ 28,815.85) AAJE 1829 Deposit08/05/2016  Clear Due to 244 Due from 199 $ 8,557.90- Splits -
 ($ 37,373.75) AAJE 1829x Withdrawal08/05/2016  Negate Entry: Clear Due to 244 Due from 199 $ 8,557.90- Splits -
 $ 179,928.05 AAJE 1841 Deposit08/08/2016  TEA Pmt - Cash Transfer $ 217,301.80- Splits -
 $ 179,542.54 17428 W/T W/D08/09/2016  Cleburne Independent School District $ 385.51- Splits -
 $ 179,352.04 22061 A/P Check08/11/2016  CISD Transportation $ 190.50- Splits -

$ 179,259.35 22062 A/P Check08/11/2016  Rickie Leck $ 92.69- Splits -
 $ 179,182.39 22063 A/P Check08/11/2016  Terri Lira $ 76.96- Splits -
 $ 178,637.58 22064 A/P Check08/11/2016  Lana Trahern $ 544.81- Splits -
 $ 178,073.42 22065 A/P Check08/11/2016  James Willson $ 564.16- Splits -

$ 178,017.80 22066 A/P Check08/17/2016  Darla McNeely Barnes $ 55.62263-13-6411.00-999-6-25-A-00/EXP
 $ 177,975.59 22067 A/P Check08/17/2016  Mattie Farrer $ 42.21263-13-6411.00-999-6-25-A-00/EXP
 $ 160,805.34 22068 A/P Check08/17/2016  Lakeshore Learning Materials $ 17,170.25- Splits -
 $ 157,873.13 22069 A/P Check08/17/2016  Pearson Education $ 2,932.21- Splits -

$ 157,225.63 22070 A/P Check08/17/2016  Resources For Educators $ 647.50- Splits -
 $ 157,022.50 22071 A/P Check08/17/2016  Krista Stephenson $ 203.13- Splits -

$ 157,009.92 22072 A/P Check08/22/2016  Perla D. Andersen $ 12.58211-13-6411.00-109-6-24-B-10/EXP
 $ 156,597.63 22073 A/P Check08/22/2016  Charlotte Stone $ 412.29- Splits -
 $ 153,289.17 22074 A/P Check08/22/2016  Goodheart-Wilcox $ 3,308.46- Splits -
 $ 153,354.61 23 Deposit08/22/2016  Travel Advance PO 15-105374 $ 65.44211-13-6411.00-102-6-24-P-00/EXP
 $ 153,412.92 24 Deposit08/22/2016  Travel Advance PO 15-105371 $ 58.31211-13-6411.00-102-6-24-P-00/EXP
 $ 136,242.67 22075 A/P Check08/23/2016  Lakeshore Learning Materials $ 17,170.25- Splits -
 $ 119,072.42 22076 A/P Check08/23/2016  Lakeshore Learning Materials $ 17,170.25- Splits -
 $ 111,572.42 22077 A/P Check08/23/2016  Learning Key Partners $ 7,500.00- Splits -
 $ 110,887.42 22078 A/P Check08/23/2016  The Breakthrough Coach $ 685.00255-23-6411.00-001-7-24-Q-00/EXP
 $ 220,748.62 AAJE 1910 Deposit08/23/2016  Clear Due to Due from $ 109,861.20- Splits -
 $ 50,134.95 17458 W/T W/D08/24/2016  Cleburne Independent School District $ 170,613.67- Splits -
 $ 50,364.95 17463 W/T Deposit08/24/2016  Cleburne Independent School District $ 230.00- Splits -
 $ 50,159.02 22079 A/P Check08/24/2016  Amelia Easter $ 205.93- Splits -
 $ 50,039.02 22080 A/P Check08/24/2016  Ashley Rodriguez $ 120.00255-11-6499.00-109-6-25-B-00/EXP
 $ 88,348.00 AAJE 1916 Deposit08/24/2016  Clear Due to 381 Due from 199 $ 38,308.98- Splits -
 $ 89,293.50 AAJE 1929 Deposit08/24/2016  Clear Due to 255 Due from 199 $ 945.50- Splits -
 $ 89,474.70 AAJE 1937 Deposit08/25/2016  Clear Due To 211 From 163 $ 181.20- Splits -
 ($ 496,693.26) AAJE 1940 Withdrawal08/25/2016  Clear Due to 199 from 211 $ 586,167.96- Splits -
 ($ 526,693.26) AAJE 1941 Withdrawal08/25/2016  Payback Loan to General $ 30,000.00- Splits -

Sep 14, 2016 3:39:48 pmPage 3 of 33



FBK003

Aug 01, 2016 thru Aug 31, 2016
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 Federal Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 535,546.04) aaje 1942 Withdrawal08/25/2016  Clear Due to Due from $ 8,852.78- Splits -
 ($ 535,545.70) AAJE 1942C Deposit08/25/2016  Adjust for rounding $ 0.34- Splits -
 ($ 534,934.69) AAJE 1945 Deposit08/26/2016  Clear Due to 206 Due from 199 $ 611.01- Splits -
 ($ 534,934.69) AAJE 1947 Deposit08/29/2016  Clear Due to Due From $ 0.00- Splits -
 ($ 526,598.45) AAJE 1951 Deposit08/30/2016  Clear Due to Due From $ 8,336.24- Splits -

($ 526,798.38) 22081 A/P Check08/31/2016  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 199.93206-11-6399.MV-999-6-24-A-00/EXP
($ 527,295.34) 22082 A/P Check08/31/2016  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 496.96- Splits -
($ 527,554.45) 22083 A/P Check08/31/2016  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 259.11- Splits -
($ 527,942.44) 22084 A/P Check08/31/2016  Discount School Supply $ 387.99429-11-6398.00-109-6-24-B-PK/EXP
($ 543,391.33) 22085 A/P Check08/31/2016  Pearson Education $ 15,448.89- Splits -
($ 594,340.08) 22086 A/P Check08/31/2016  Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co. $ 50,948.75- Splits -

 ($ 592,860.01) AAJE 1952 Deposit08/31/2016  Reverse Cash Transfer $ 1,480.07- Splits -
 ($ 415,485.31) AAJE 1955 Deposit08/31/2016  Clear Due to Due From Adult Ed $ 177,374.70- Splits -
 ($ 95,058.68) AAJE 1959 Deposit08/31/2016  Record Final TWC Deposit and Cash Transfer $ 320,426.63- Splits -
 ($ 95,157.66) AAJE 1960 Withdrawal08/31/2016  Transfer PY Refund to Correct Account $ 98.98- Splits -
 ($ 695,157.66) AAJE 1961 Withdrawal08/31/2016  Clear Due To Due From $ 600,000.00- Splits -
 ($ 694,949.45) AAJE 1969 Deposit08/31/2016  Bank Interest Income August 2016 $ 208.21- Splits -
 ($ 695,048.23) AAJE1956 Withdrawal08/31/2016  Clear Due to Due From $ 98.78- Splits -

$ 883,947.53 $ 1,578,995.76 ($ 695,048.23)Total for Federal Fund Southside Bank
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FBK003

Aug 01, 2016 thru Aug 31, 2016
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 Food Service Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 10,026.95) 17413 W/T W/D08/02/2016  Cleburne Independent School District $ 10,026.95- Splits -
 ($ 11,136.95) 16950 A/P Check08/03/2016  Kim Chance $ 1,110.00240-00-1105.00-000-6-00-0-00/G/L

($ 30,969.95) 16951 A/P Check08/03/2016  Casteel & Associates, Inc $ 19,833.00240-35-6639.00-999-6-99-A-00/EXP
 ($ 30,899.95) 1897 Deposit08/04/2016  Parent Online Payments 7/23-7/29 $ 70.00- Splits -
 ($ 32,335.51) AAJE 1812 Withdrawal08/04/2016  Workers Comp Jul Cash Transfer $ 1,435.56- Splits -
 ($ 283.76) 1899 Deposit08/05/2016  Summer Feeding $ 32,051.75240-00-5751.02-001-6-00-0-00/REV
 $ 522.24 1900 Deposit08/05/2016  001 $ 806.00240-00-5751.31-001-6-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 273.29) 16952 A/P Check08/09/2016  Cavallo Energy Texas LLC $ 795.53240-51-6259.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 5,022.05) 16953 A/P Check08/11/2016  Charter Communications $ 4,748.76- Splits -
 ($ 5,061.57) 16954 A/P Check08/11/2016  CISD General Fund $ 39.52- Splits -
 ($ 5,166.75) 16955 A/P Check08/11/2016  City Of Cleburne $ 105.18- Splits -
 ($ 4,856.75) 1898 Deposit08/11/2016  Parent Online Payments 7/30-8/5 $ 310.00- Splits -
 ($ 63,030.00) 16956 A/P Check08/17/2016  John Cook & Associates $ 58,173.25240-35-6639.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 62,190.00) 1921 Deposit08/18/2016  School Cafe Payments 8/6-8/12 $ 840.00- Splits -
 ($ 61,051.00) 1901 Deposit08/19/2016  108 $ 1,139.00240-00-5751.02-108-6-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 61,811.35) 16957 A/P Check08/22/2016  Barrera's $ 760.35240-35-6499.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 61,812.78) 16958 A/P Check08/22/2016  Charter Communications $ 1.43240-51-6259.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 59,661.80) 1902 Deposit08/22/2016  001 $ 2,150.98- Splits -
 ($ 59,378.55) 1903 Deposit08/22/2016  109 $ 283.25- Splits -
 ($ 58,846.60) 1904 Deposit08/22/2016  107 $ 531.95- Splits -
 ($ 58,546.05) 1905 Deposit08/22/2016  104 $ 300.55- Splits -
 ($ 58,379.30) 1924 Deposit08/22/2016  111 $ 166.75- Splits -
 ($ 57,899.64) 1925 Deposit08/22/2016  102 $ 479.66- Splits -
 ($ 56,678.49) 1926 Deposit08/22/2016  041 $ 1,221.15- Splits -
 ($ 55,884.99) 1927 Deposit08/22/2016  108 $ 793.50- Splits -
 ($ 55,795.94) 1928 Deposit08/22/2016  002 $ 89.05- Splits -
 ($ 54,948.39) 1929 Deposit08/22/2016  103 $ 847.55- Splits -
 ($ 54,267.99) 1930 Deposit08/22/2016  101 $ 680.40- Splits -
 ($ 54,211.84) 1906 Deposit08/23/2016  104 $ 56.15- Splits -
 ($ 53,863.69) 1907 Deposit08/23/2016  107 $ 348.15- Splits -
 ($ 53,735.19) 1908 Deposit08/23/2016  109 $ 128.50- Splits -
 ($ 52,351.80) 1909 Deposit08/23/2016  001 $ 1,383.39- Splits -
 ($ 52,278.35) 1931 Deposit08/23/2016  101 $ 73.45- Splits -
 ($ 52,234.60) 1932 Deposit08/23/2016  111 $ 43.75- Splits -
 ($ 51,758.90) 1933 Deposit08/23/2016  041 $ 475.70- Splits -
 ($ 51,496.90) 1934 Deposit08/23/2016  108 $ 262.00- Splits -
 ($ 51,280.90) 1935 Deposit08/23/2016  102 $ 216.00- Splits -
 ($ 51,194.10) 1936 Deposit08/23/2016  002 $ 86.80- Splits -
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FBK003

Aug 01, 2016 thru Aug 31, 2016
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 Food Service Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 51,200.85) 16959 A/P Check08/24/2016  Erin Ballard $ 6.75240-35-6341.00-041-6-99-L-00/EXP
($ 51,308.15) 16960 A/P Check08/24/2016  Carrie Lucas $ 107.30- Splits -

 ($ 147,796.82) 17460 W/T W/D08/24/2016  Cleburne Independent School District $ 96,488.67- Splits -
 ($ 147,140.42) 1910 Deposit08/24/2016  001 $ 656.40- Splits -
 ($ 146,991.87) 1912 Deposit08/24/2016  104 $ 148.55- Splits -
 ($ 146,799.12) 1913 Deposit08/24/2016  107 $ 192.75- Splits -
 ($ 146,623.12) 1914 Deposit08/24/2016  109 $ 176.00- Splits -
 ($ 146,437.62) 1937 Deposit08/24/2016  108 $ 185.50- Splits -
 ($ 146,172.32) 1938 Deposit08/24/2016  102 $ 265.30- Splits -
 ($ 146,089.32) 1939 Deposit08/24/2016  111 $ 83.00- Splits -
 ($ 145,716.67) 1940 Deposit08/24/2016  041 $ 372.65- Splits -
 ($ 145,367.17) 1941 Deposit08/24/2016  103 $ 349.50- Splits -
 ($ 145,020.66) 1942 Deposit08/24/2016  103 $ 346.51- Splits -
 ($ 144,806.36) 1943 Deposit08/24/2016  101 $ 214.30- Splits -
 ($ 145,031.36) AAJE 1914 Withdrawal08/24/2016  Clear Due to 163 from 240 and 161 $ 225.00- Splits -
 ($ 144,783.91) 1915 Deposit08/25/2016  107 $ 247.45- Splits -
 ($ 144,706.96) 1916 Deposit08/25/2016  104 $ 76.95- Splits -
 ($ 144,439.18) 1917 Deposit08/25/2016  109 $ 267.78- Splits -
 ($ 143,733.91) 1918 Deposit08/25/2016  001 $ 705.27- Splits -
 ($ 142,107.06) 1922 Deposit08/25/2016  School Cafe Payments 8/13-8/19 $ 1,626.85- Splits -
 ($ 141,610.46) 1944 Deposit08/25/2016  041 $ 496.60- Splits -
 ($ 141,443.71) 1945 Deposit08/25/2016  108 $ 166.75- Splits -
 ($ 141,037.21) 1946 Deposit08/25/2016  103 $ 406.50- Splits -
 ($ 140,817.52) 1947 Deposit08/25/2016  102 $ 219.69- Splits -
 ($ 140,775.32) 1948 Deposit08/25/2016  111 $ 42.20- Splits -
 ($ 140,650.32) 1949 Deposit08/25/2016  101 $ 125.00- Splits -
 ($ 150,845.32) AAJE 1935 Withdrawal08/25/2016  Clear Due To 199 From 240 $ 10,195.00- Splits -
 ($ 154,710.32) 16961 A/P Check08/26/2016  AdvancePierre Foods $ 3,865.00- Splits -
 ($ 156,361.92) 16962 A/P Check08/26/2016  Bongards Creameries $ 1,651.60- Splits -

($ 157,951.90) 16963 A/P Check08/26/2016  Colorado Boxed Beef Co. $ 1,589.98- Splits -
($ 157,963.65) 16964 A/P Check08/26/2016  Angela Martin $ 11.75240-35-6341.00-001-6-99-L-00/EXP

 ($ 164,767.25) 16965 A/P Check08/26/2016  Rich Chicks, LLC $ 6,803.60- Splits -
 ($ 164,885.38) 16966 A/P Check08/26/2016  Solar Supply $ 118.13240-35-6249.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
 ($ 164,742.02) 1919 Deposit08/26/2016  109 $ 143.36- Splits -
 ($ 164,041.70) 1920 Deposit08/26/2016  001 $ 700.32- Splits -
 ($ 163,850.72) 1950 Deposit08/26/2016  102 $ 190.98- Splits -
 ($ 163,774.87) 1951 Deposit08/26/2016  101 $ 75.85- Splits -
 ($ 163,734.87) 1952 Deposit08/26/2016  002 $ 40.00- Splits -
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Aug 01, 2016 thru Aug 31, 2016
Register Report

 Southside

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

 Food Service Fund Southside Bank

Account / Ledger

 ($ 163,372.12) 1953 Deposit08/26/2016  041 $ 362.75- Splits -
 ($ 163,317.02) 1954 Deposit08/26/2016  111 $ 55.10- Splits -
 ($ 163,138.77) 1955 Deposit08/26/2016  107 $ 178.25- Splits -
 ($ 163,093.77) 1956 Deposit08/26/2016  002 $ 45.00- Splits -
 ($ 163,055.77) 1957 Deposit08/26/2016  002 $ 38.00240-00-5751.02-002-6-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 162,834.97) 1958 Deposit08/26/2016  108 $ 220.80- Splits -
 ($ 162,735.47) 1993 Deposit08/26/2016  104 $ 99.50- Splits -
 ($ 162,568.47) 1959 Deposit08/29/2016  109 $ 167.00- Splits -
 ($ 162,123.47) 1960 Deposit08/29/2016  107 $ 445.00- Splits -
 ($ 162,088.97) 1961 Deposit08/29/2016  111 $ 34.50- Splits -
 ($ 161,777.52) 1962 Deposit08/29/2016  041 $ 311.45- Splits -
 ($ 161,687.77) 1963 Deposit08/29/2016  103 $ 89.75- Splits -
 ($ 161,574.37) 1964 Deposit08/29/2016  104 $ 113.40- Splits -
 ($ 160,500.51) 1965 Deposit08/29/2016  001 $ 1,073.86- Splits -
 ($ 160,247.70) 1966 Deposit08/29/2016  102 $ 252.81- Splits -
 ($ 160,145.70) 1967 Deposit08/29/2016  101 $ 102.00- Splits -
 ($ 159,890.20) 1968 Deposit08/29/2016  103 $ 255.50- Splits -
 ($ 159,712.95) 1969 Deposit08/29/2016  108 $ 177.25- Splits -
 ($ 159,498.95) 1970 Deposit08/30/2016  109 $ 214.00- Splits -
 ($ 159,299.80) 1971 Deposit08/30/2016  107 $ 199.15- Splits -
 ($ 159,172.55) 1972 Deposit08/30/2016  103 $ 127.25240-00-5751.02-103-6-00-0-00/REV
 ($ 158,956.05) 1973 Deposit08/30/2016  101 $ 216.50- Splits -
 ($ 158,705.75) 1974 Deposit08/30/2016  041 $ 250.30- Splits -
 ($ 158,478.00) 1975 Deposit08/30/2016  108 $ 227.75- Splits -
 ($ 158,118.85) 1976 Deposit08/30/2016  102 $ 359.15- Splits -
 ($ 157,226.55) 1977 Deposit08/30/2016  001 $ 892.30- Splits -
 ($ 157,171.40) 1978 Deposit08/30/2016  104 $ 55.15- Splits -
 ($ 157,151.90) 1991 Deposit08/30/2016  111 $ 19.50- Splits -

($ 157,208.63) 16967 A/P Check08/31/2016  CISD General Fund $ 56.73240-35-6399.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
($ 157,282.35) 16968 A/P Check08/31/2016  City Of Cleburne $ 73.72240-51-6259.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
($ 159,788.31) 16969 A/P Check08/31/2016  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 2,505.96- Splits -
($ 160,970.93) 16970 A/P Check08/31/2016  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,182.62- Splits -
($ 182,173.63) 16971 A/P Check08/31/2016  Labatt Food Service $ 21,202.70- Splits -
($ 182,768.63) 16972 A/P Check08/31/2016  Tropical Beverage $ 595.00- Splits -
($ 186,203.15) 16973 A/P Check08/31/2016  Auto-Chlor Services $ 3,434.52- Splits -
($ 187,225.32) 16974 A/P Check08/31/2016  Cavallo Energy Texas LLC $ 1,022.17- Splits -
($ 187,714.50) 16975 A/P Check08/31/2016  Cummins Southern Plains $ 489.18240-35-6249.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
($ 213,809.16) 16976 A/P Check08/31/2016  Labatt Food Service $ 26,094.66- Splits -
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($ 217,601.66) 16977 A/P Check08/31/2016  National Food Group $ 3,792.50- Splits -
($ 217,857.27) 16978 A/P Check08/31/2016  Staples Advantage $ 255.61240-35-6399.00-999-6-99-L-00/EXP
($ 234,467.91) 16979 A/P Check08/31/2016  Borden Dairy Company $ 16,610.64- Splits -
($ 237,215.76) 16980 A/P Check08/31/2016  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 2,747.85- Splits -
($ 239,187.72) 16981 A/P Check08/31/2016  Labatt Food Service $ 1,971.96- Splits -
($ 243,021.95) 16982 A/P Check08/31/2016  R. Craig Stephens $ 3,834.23- Splits -

 ($ 242,345.00) 1979 Deposit08/31/2016  001 $ 676.95- Splits -
 ($ 242,168.25) 1980 Deposit08/31/2016  102 $ 176.75- Splits -
 ($ 242,103.75) 1981 Deposit08/31/2016  104 $ 64.50- Splits -
 ($ 241,824.10) 1982 Deposit08/31/2016  041 $ 279.65- Splits -
 ($ 241,622.60) 1983 Deposit08/31/2016  101 $ 201.50- Splits -
 ($ 241,458.95) 1984 Deposit08/31/2016  103 $ 163.65- Splits -
 ($ 241,350.43) 1985 Deposit08/31/2016  109 $ 108.52- Splits -
